20  Discount Schedule DS-ST ABB
AC1615S - 03/10
T4
T4
250A, 600VAC ∆
Thermal-Magnetic Trip Units
Breaker
IC at
600VAC
Rating
Magnetic
Trip
3-Pole, 600VAC/600VDC
Part Number
List
Price
4-Pole, 600VAC/600VDC
Part Number
List
Price
T4N 18kA
20A 500 T4N020TW T4N020TW-4
30A (21-30A) 500 T4N030TW T4N030TW-4
40A (28-40A) 500 T4N040TW T4N040TW-4
50A (35-50A) 500 T4N050TW T4N050TW-4
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4N080TW T4N080TW-4
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4N100TW T4N100TW-4
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4N125TW T4N125TW-4
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4N150TW T4N150TW-4
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4N200TW T4N200TW-4
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4N250TW T4N250TW-4
T4S 25kA
20A 500 T4S020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4S030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4S040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4S050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4S080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4S100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4S125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4S150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4S200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4S250TW
T4H
UL Current Limiting
35kA
20A 500 T4H020TW T4H020TW-4
30A (21-30A) 500 T4H030TW T4H030TW-4
40A (28-40A) 500 T4H040TW T4H040TW-4
50A (35-50A) 500 T4H050TW T4H050TW-4
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4H080TW T4H080TW-4
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4H100TW T4H100TW-4
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4H125TW T4H125TW-4
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4H150TW T4H150TW-4
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4H200TW T4H200TW-4
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4H250TW T4H250TW-4
T4L 65kA
20A 500 T4L020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4L030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4L040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4L050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4L080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4L100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4L125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4L150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4L200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4L250TW
T4V
UL Current Limiting
100kA
20A 500 T4V020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4V030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4V040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4V050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4V080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4V100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4V125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4V150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4V200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4V250TW
Breaker
IC at
600VAC Rating
Magnetic
Trip
2-Pole, 600VAC/500VDC
Part Number
List
Price
T4N 18kA
30A (21-30A) 500 T4N030TW-2
40A (28-40A) 500 T4N040TW-2
50A (35-50A) 500 T4N050TW-2
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4N080TW-2
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4N100TW-2
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4N125TW-2
150A (100-150A) 750-1500 T4N150TW-2
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4N200TW-2
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4N250TW-2
T4-250A Frame,  Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit